SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 35711/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 28-08-2017 in WC No. 20619/2017 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Allahabad)

PROGRESSIVE LAWYERS ASSOCIATION CIVIL COURT & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD & ORS. Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.138571/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 21390/2018 (XI) (FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.110652/2018-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. and IA No.110655/2018-PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES)

Date: 10-12-2018 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vikas Singh, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Gopashree Raman, Adv.
Ms. Surabha Lata, Adv.
Mr. M. P. Shorawala, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

We have heard learned counsel for the petitioners for some time.

List the matters on Tuesday i.e. 08.01.2019.

(SHASHI SAREEN)
AR CUM PS

(RAJINDER KAUR) BRANCH OFFICER